data
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio

dom 3 luglio

orario

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:30

DDSCS

| Big Mac

Teen Titans

| Big Mac

Teen Titans
DDSCS

DDSCS

| Big Mac

Teen Titans
prima classificata
prima classificata

prima classificata

U14M - via Tabacchi (division Sud)

| Big Mac

Teen Titans

DDSCS

DDSCS

| Big Mac

Teen Titans

| Big Mac

Teen Titans

DDSCS

seconda classificata
seconda classificata

seconda classificata

risultato



